Features/Benefits
Complete cost-efficient test set for Tier-1 certification, based on
EXFO’s revolutionary modular platform AXS-200 SharpTESTER
Editable and user-definable thresholds, consistent with all and latest
industry standards
Fiber inspection probe (FIP) support for clean and in good condition
connectors
Fiber loss wizard for step-by-step user-friendliness

10 Gigabit Ethernet testers
TRANSPORT AND DATACOM
ORDERING INFORMATION
AXS-36X-XX-XX
    Connector Adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-40 = Diamond HMS-OHFS-3 (3.5 mm)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-76 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-84 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Model
AXS-362 = Fiber Certification, Ge detector
Option
00 = Without VFL
VFL = With VFL
Example: AXS-200/362-VFL-FOA-54
Model
FLS-600-23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser 9/125 μm
FLS-600-234BL = 1310/1550/1625 nm laser 9/125 μm
FLS-600-235BL = 1310/1490/1550 nm laser 9/125 μm
FLS-600-12D-23BL = 850/1300 nm LED source 62.5/125 μm,
1310/1550 nm laser 9/125 μm
Example: FLS-600-234BL-EI-EUI-89
FLS-600-XX-XX
    Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG